
Daffodil International University                                                                    

Bachelor of Science (Hon.) Program  

Department of Environmental Science & Disaster Management (ESDM) 

      Class Schedule, Fall – 2021 

(The routine is applicable from 09th of October 2021) 

Day 10.00-11.20 AM 11.30-12.50 PM 1.00-2.20 PM 2.30-3.50 PM 4.00-5.20 PM 

Sat 

ESDM 409: Landscape Simulation 

and Perception (Smmr) (DSC_PC) 

AB-04: 904 

ESDM 408: Instrumental Methods for 

Environmental Analysis (MP) 

(DSC_PC) AB-04: 904 

GIS 201: Remote Sensing and GIS with 

Lab (SM) (DSC_PC) 

ESDM 304: Biodiversity Conservation 

(SIK) (DSC_PC) 

AB-04: 904 

MIS 101: Fundamentals of 

Computer with Lab (AB) 

BIO 101: Environmental Biology with 

Lab (Smmr) (DSC_PC) 

AB-01: 601 ESDM 401: Urban Waste and Effluent 

Management (MP) (DSC_PC) 

AB-04: 904 

GIS 101: Introduction to Geographic 

Information System with Lab (SM) 

(DSC_PC) 

ESDM 406: Gender and Environment 

(SIK) 
ESDM 103: Soil and Environment (MP) 

ENG101: Communicative English-1 

(BA) 

ENG102: Communicative English-2 

(BA) 

ESDM 404: Seminar (Pre-Approved 

Topic) (DKP) (DSC_PC) 

Sun  
ESDM 406: Gender and Environment 

(SIK) 

ESDM 101: Introduction to 

Environmental Science and Disaster 

Management (AHC) 

ESDM 203: Environmental Resource 

Management (SIK) ESDM 207: Fundamentals 

of Earth Science (MP) ESDM 307: Environmental Monitoring 

and Auditing (AHC)  

Mon 
ESDM 405: Public Health and 

Environment (SIK) 

ESDM 105: Fundamentals of Ecology 

(DKP) ESDM 101: Introduction to 

Environmental Science and Disaster 

Management (AHC) 

ESDM201: Environmental Engineering 

(AHC) 

ESDM 207: Fundamentals 

of Earth Science (MP) 

ESDM 203: Environmental Resource 

Management (SIK) 
ESDM 402: Environmental 

Modeling (MP) 
ESDM 102: Geography and Environment 

(DKP) 

Tue 
ENG101: Communicative English-1 

(BA) 

ENG102: Communicative English-2 

(BA) 

ESDM 307: Environmental Monitoring 

and Auditing (AHC) 

ESDM 205: Forest and Wildlife 

Management (AHC) ESDM 402: Environmental 

Modeling (MP) ESDM 102: Geography and 

Environment (DKP) 

ESDM 405: Public Health and 

Environment (SIK) 

ESDM 105: Fundamentals of Ecology 

(DKP) 

Wed 

ESDM 408: Instrumental Methods for 

Environmental Analysis (MP) 

(DSC_PC) AB-04: 904 

GIS 201: Remote Sensing and GIS with 

Lab (SM) (DSC_PC) 

ESDM 205: Forest and Wildlife 

Management (AHC) 

ESDM 304: Biodiversity Conservation 

(SIK) (DSC_PC) 

AB-04: 904 

 
GIS 101: Introduction to Geographic 

Information System with Lab (SM) 

(DSC_PC) 

ESDM 409: Landscape Simulation and 

Perception (Smmr) (DSC_PC) 

AB-04: 904 

ESDM 401: Urban Waste and Effluent 

Management (MP) (DSC_PC) 

AB-04: 904 

ESDM 104: Bangladesh: Physical 

Environment (AHC) 
BIO 101: Environmental Biology with 

Lab (Smmr) (DSC_PC) AB-01: 601 
ESDM 103 Soil and Environment (MP) 

Thu  
ESDM201: Environmental Engineering 

(AHC) 

ESDM 104: Bangladesh: Physical 

Environment (AHC) 

MIS 101: Fundamentals of Computer 

with Lab (AB) 
 

DKP - Dr. A. B. M. Kamal Pasha, MP - Dr. Mahfuza Parveen, AHC - Md. Azharul Haque Chowdhury, SIK - Md. Sadril Islam Khan, 

AB - Afsana Begum, BA - Beauty Akter, Smmr - S. M. Mahmudur Rahman, SM - Sagar Majumder, 

DSC_PC - DIU_SmartCity_Physical Class 
 

 

 

 

(Dr. A.B.M. Kamal Pasha)           (Professor Dr. Mahbub- Ul- Haque Majumder) 
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